NSRG September Monthly

North Saanich Rod and Gun Club
2017-09-10
At North Saanich Rod and Gun Club Range in North Saanich, British Columbia

PPC Revolver

Name

Dom Piluso
Gerard Vaux
Chad Becker
Chance Sheffield
Richard Julien
David Becker
Jared Torontow
Sue Bender
Don Senft
Susan Gibbs
Craig Gibbs

CPCA #

7662
7424
7339
8089
7742
7248
8023
8139
8176
8157
8156

class

GM

M

M

EXP
EXP

SS
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN

score

1448-57x
1425-65x
1415-56x
1395-49x
1273-31x
938-20x
1288-21x
1245-17x
1022-11x
999-8x
943-10x

Duty

class

GM
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN

MKMN

score

1481-92x
1427-53x
1417-47x
1372-29x
1335-44x
989-11x
1222-18x
1252-16x
1305-37x

886-5x



